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ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS:

ASSOCATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EDUCATION
ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
CONTINUED.COM LLC

DECA

DISCOVERY/UNITED STREAMING MEMBERSHIP
EDUCATIONAL THEATER ASSOCIATION
ELEMENTARY MYSTERY SCIENCE
EMC2-SIMMONS

FIRST

GENERATION GENIUS

IXL LEARNING

MATH OLYMPIAD

MI ASSOCIJATION OF SCHOOL ADMIN

MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINSTRATION-SKOWRONSKI

MI ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS

MI ASSOCIATION OF STATE AND FEDERAL PROGRAM SPECIALISTS
MI BUSINESS EDUCATION

MI EDUCATIONAL CARREERS ASSOCIATION

MI ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION

MI INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

MI INTERSCHOLASTIC FORENSIC ASSOCIATION

MI NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION

MI PUBLIC EMPLOYER LABOR RELATIONS ASSOCIATION

~ MI PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION
MI READING ASSOCIATION

MI RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

MI SCHOOL BAND AND ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION

MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MI SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION

Ml SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION

MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE FOR LIBRARY SERVICES

NATIONAL ASSOC OF SCHOOL NURSES

ROTARY CLUB OF SAGINAW COUNTY

SAGINAW AREA STORM WATER AUTHORITY

SAGINAW COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAGINAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT REMC MEMBERSHIP
SAGINAW TOWNSHIP BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

SAGINAW VALLEY BUSINESS OFFICIALS

SAGINAW VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION

SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION

STATE OF MI DEPT OF TECH MGMT BUDGET-MIDEAL

STRATEGIC INTERVENTION M3 MEMBERSHIP

STRATEGIC INTERVENTION MOLDING MATH VIRTUAL MEMBERSHIP

TOTAL DUES PAID TO ASSOCIATIONS WITH DISTRICT FUNDS

22-23 STCS Association Dues Paid.xlsx

2022-23

294.96
148.00
99,00
986.00
3,000.00
129.00
6,000.00
175.00
6,000.00
125.00
1,679.00
238.00
1,195.56
8,020.00
140.00
1,900.00
85.00
45.00
75.00
2,316.00
516.20
700.00
225.00
50.00
85.00
35.00
130.00
375.00
600.00
125.00
385.00
125.00
154.00
175.00
9,500.96
366.00
10,635.76
100.00
20.00
5,000.00
239.00
180.00
17,135.00
1,490.00

_ 80,997.44_




