ASSOCIATION DUES PAID WITH DISTRICT FUNDS:	2022-23
ASSOCATION FOR MIDDLE LEVEL EDUCATION	004.00
ASSOCIATION OF SUPERVISION AND CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT	294.96 148.00
CONTINUED.COM LLC	99.00
DECA	99.00 986.00
DISCOVERY/UNITED STREAMING MEMBERSHIP	
EDUCATIONAL THEATER ASSOCIATION	3,000.00 129.00
ELEMENTARY MYSTERY SCIENCE	6,000.00
EMC2-SIMMONS	175.00
FIRST	6,000.00
GENERATION GENIUS	125.00
IXL LEARNING	1,679.00
MATH OLYMPIAD	238.00
MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMIN	1,195.56
MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	8,020.00
MI ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL PERSONNEL ADMINSTRATION-SKOWRONSKI	140.00
MI ASSOCIATION OF SECONDARY SCHOOL PRINCIPALS	1,900.00
MI ASSOCIATION OF STATE AND FEDERAL PROGRAM SPECIALISTS	85.00
MI BUSINESS EDUCATION	45.00
MI EDUCATIONAL CARREERS ASSOCIATION	75.00
MI ELEMENTARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION	2,316.00
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION	516.20
MI INTERSCHOLASTIC FORENSIC ASSOCIATION	700.00
MI NEGOTIATORS ASSOCIATION	225.00
MI PUBLIC EMPLOYER LABOR RELATIONS ASSOCIATION	50.00
MI PUPIL ACCOUNTING AND ATTENDANCE ASSOCIATION	85.00
MI READING ASSOCIATION	35.00
MI RETAILERS ASSOCIATION	130.00
MI_SCHOOL BAND AND ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION	375.00
MI SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	600.00
MI SCHOOL PUBLIC RELATIONS ASSOCIATION	125.00
MI SCHOOL VOCAL MUSIC ASSOCIATION	385.00
MIDWEST COLLABORATIVE FOR LIBRARY SERVICES	125.00
NATIONAL ASSOC OF SCHOOL NURSES	154.00
ROTARY CLUB OF SAGINAW COUNTY	175.00
SAGINAW AREA STORM WATER AUTHORITY	9,500.96
SAGINAW COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	366.00
SAGINAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL DISTRICT REMC MEMBERSHIP	10,635.76
SAGINAW TOWNSHIP BUSINESS ASSOCIATION	100.00
SAGINAW VALLEY BUSINESS OFFICIALS	20.00
SAGINAW VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION	5,000.00
SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION	239.00
STATE OF MI DEPT OF TECH MGMT BUDGET-MIDEAL	180.00
STRATEGIC INTERVENTION M3 MEMBERSHIP	17,135.00
STRATEGIC INTERVENTION MOLDING MATH VIRTUAL MEMBERSHIP	1,490.00
TOTAL DUES PAID TO ASSOCIATIONS WITH DISTRICT FUNDS	80,997.44